Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014
Fencers (all, structured order - 107 fencers)

name and first name d.o.b. | number | team
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada ISLANDIA MOLDOVA
BUGAEVSKI Natalia ISLANDIA MOLDOVA
OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret ISLANDIA MOLDOVA
STEFNISDOTTIR Freyja Sif ISLANDIA MOLDOVA
VUTOVA Teodora 29/1/2001 128 | BULGARIA 3
TSVETANOVA Veronika 12/6/1999 178 | BULGARIA 5
CHERNEVA Mila 20/10/2000 BULGARIA 5
VASEVA Tsvetelina 19/1/1999 BULGARIA 5
TODOROVA Izabela 29/9/1998 114 | BULGARIA 3
ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina 19/12/1999 232 | BULGARIA 4
KODZHABASHEVA Vaska 4/7/1999 241 | BULGARIA 3
UZUNOVA Marina 1/5/2001 331 | BULGARIA 4
EFIMOVA Ioanna 24/6/1999 264 | BULGARIA
HADIJIISKA Sara 29/3/2000 235 | BULGARIA
ILIEVA Ioana 20/6/2001 152 | BULGARIA
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 20/6/2001 247 | BULGARIA
ANASTASOVA Daria 15/4/2002 BULGARIA 2
DJENEVA Aleksandra 19/3/2001 337 | BULGARIA 2
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria 29/4/2000 BULGARIA 2
STOEVA Petya 1/11/1998 165 | BULGARIA 3
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 3/6/2001 246 | BULGARIA 4
KARADJOVA Aleksandra 21/7/1998 115 | BULGARIA 4
CHOURI Maria Georgia AEK 1
CHRISETIG Maria Laura AEK 1
GKIONI Asimina AEK 1
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni AEK 1
BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia AEK 2
BOTSOU Koralia AEK 2
MAVRIKAKI Athinais AEK 2
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani AEK 2
DOUKA Anna APOLLON VRILISSON
KALOUTA Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSON
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia APOLLON VRILISSON
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana APOLLON VRILISSON
DIMKOU Eleni GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLORINA
NOMIKOU Maria GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLORINA
PASSA Zoi GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLORINA
ARPINO Giulia ITALY 1
MAMBRIONI Camilla ITALY 1
MARENGHI Gemma ITALY 1
POLASTRI Ottavia ITALY 1
IABOLI Virginia ITALY 2
ISANI Maria Ludovica ITALY 2
SCISCIOLO Federica Maria ITALY 2
HARA Tomoko JAPAN 1
ISHIBASHI Saki JAPAN 1
SHIRAMINE Kyoka JAPAN 1
GION Ayane JAPAN 2
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Fencers (all, structured order - 107 fencers)

Cadet Circuit

name and first name d.o.b. | number | team
YAMADA Honoka JAPAN 2
YOSHIDA Manaka JAPAN 2
HAMANO Miku JAPAN 3
ICHIGATANI Manami JAPAN 3
SATO Moemi JAPAN 3
KASHIWABARA Miho JAPAN 4
MINEGISHI Yuka JAPAN 4
MURAKAMI Maria JAPAN 4
CIDA Alesia BRASOV
CRETU Diana BRASOV
RETHER Monica BRASOV
VRABIE Iuliana BRASOV
CIOBANU Ana Maria IASI
DRAGAN Cerasela IASI

LUPU Andreea IASI

RADU loana IASI
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora RIPOSTA
BADESCU Mara RIPOSTA
SZEGEDI Dora RIPOSTA
ZAMFIRA Dorotheea RIPOSTA
HOPULELE Ana CSTA
NECULAE Elena CSTA
TUDORACHE Alina CSTA
IACOB Felicia STEAUA
LUTEA Tania STEAUA
MARTIS Andreea STEAUA
LUCACHE Bianca C.S.S. UNIREA
SINDILARIU Adina C.S.S. UNIREA
STARICA Daria C.S.S. UNIREA
ARALAN Deniz TUR A
DEMIRAY Beyza 18/12/1998 78 | TUR A
SARICAM Melis 3/1/2000 59 | TUR A
SOZEN Beyza Melisa 6/2/1999 77 | TUR A
ACAR Doga TURKEY B
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TURKEY B
DINCGIL Asli TURKEY B
TURHAL Ezgi TURKEY B
CACURER Asli TURKEY C
CAKIR Aylin TURKEY C
OZDENLER Alara TURKEY C
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TURKEY D
ER Sevgi TURKEY D
YELTEKIN Yasemin TURKEY D
ATAER Yelin Busra TURKEY E
CAKIR Bilgesu TURKEY E
DOGAN Melis TURKEY E
KERMOOGU Ayse Naz TURKEY E
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKRANIA 1
PYSARENKO Olena UKRANIA 1
SMIRNOVA Margarita UKRANIA 1
YAVNIK Oleksandra UKRANIA 1
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Fencers (all, structured order - 107 fencers)

Cadet Circuit

name and first name d.o.b. | number | team

DUBOVA Anna UKRANIA 2
KORSAK Oleksandra UKRANIA 2
MAKSYMOVA Evelina UKRANIA 2
PROCHENKO Valeriia UKRANIA 2
BIRIUKOVA Alisa UKRANIA 3
GONTSOVA Daria UKRANIA 3
MELNICHUK Yelizaveta UKRANIA 3
VASENKO Dariia UKRANIA 3
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'
sabre cadets women team

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 30 teams)

Sofia
8 November 2014

name ?7? | number | ??
AEK 1 1
ROMANIA 2
UKRANIA 1 3
TUR A 4
TURKEY B 5
BULGARIA 3 6
ITALY 1 7
BULGARIA 4 8
BULGARIA 9
C.S.S. UNIREA 10
TURKEY E 11
STEAUA 12
ISLANDIA MOLDOVA 13
RIPOSTA 14
BRASOV 15
UKRANIA 2 16
TURKEY C 17
TURKEY D 18
BULGARIA 5 19
BULGARIA 2 20
APOLLON VRILISSON 21
UKRANIA 3 22
JAPAN 1 23
JAPAN 3 24
JAPAN 4 25
ITALY 2 26
AEK 2 27
CSTA 28
GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLORINAS 29
JAPAN 2 30
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre" page 1/1
sabre cadets women team
Sofia
8 November 2014

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 30 teams
Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Cadet Circuit
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 AEK 1 GRE
AEK 1
32 ---
AEK 1
17 TURKEY C TUR 45/35
UKRANIA 2
16 UKRANIA 2 UKR 45/25
9 BULGARIA BUL
BULGARIA
24  JAPAN 3 JPN 45/13
BULGARIA
25 JAPAN 4 JPN 45/44
BULGARIA 4
8 BULGARIA 4 BUL 45/39
5 TURKEY B TUR
TURKEY B
28 CSTA ROU 45/14
STEAUA
21  APOLLON VRILISSON GRE 45/37
STEAUA
12 STEAUA ROU 45/12
13 ISLANDIA MOLDOVA
ISLANDIA MOLDOVA
20 BULGARIA 2 BUL 45/19
TUR A
29  GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLORIN  GRE 45/34
TUR A
4 TUR A TUR 45/35
3 UKRANIA 1 UKR
UKRANIA 1
30 JAPAN?2 JPN 45/7
UKRANIA 1
19 BULGARIA S BUL 45/7
BULGARIA 5
14  RIPOSTA ROU 45/43
11 TURKEY E TUR
UKRANIA 3
22  UKRANIA 3 UKR 45/19
BULGARIA 3
27 AEK?2 GRE 45/43
BULGARIA 3
6 BULGARIA 3 BUL 45/22
7 ITALY 1 ITA
ITALY 1
26 ITALY 2 ITA by abandonment
ITALY 1
23  JAPAN 1 JPN 45/38
C.S.S. UNIREA
10 C.S.S. UNIREA ROU 45/29
15 BRASOV ROU
BRASOV
18 TURKEY D TUR 45/34
ROMANIA
31 - 45/40
ROMANIA
2 ROMANIA ROU




Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team

page 1/1

Sofia
8 November 2014
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 AEK 1 GRE
AEK 1
16 UKRANIA 2 UKR 45/35
AEK 1
9 BULGARIA BUL 45/23
BULGARIA
8 BULGARIA 4 BUL 45/44
AEK 1
5 TURKEY B TUR 45/30
STEAUA
12 STEAUA ROU 45/37
TUR A
13 ISLANDIA MOLDOVA 45/33
TUR A
4 TUR A TUR 45/34
ROMANIA
3 UKRANIA 1 UKR 45/40
UKRANIA 1
14 BULGARIA S BUL 45/7
UKRANIA 1
11  UKRANIA 3 UKR 45/21
BULGARIA 3
6 BULGARIA 3 BUL 45/43
ROMANIA
7 ITALY 1 ITA 45/43
ITALY 1
10 C.S.S. UNIREA ROU 45/38
ROMANIA
15 BRASOV ROU 45/29
ROMANIA
2 ROMANIA ROU 45/40 Third place
TUR A
UKRANIA 1

UKRANIA 1 45/36




Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team
Sofia

8 November 2014

UKRANIA 2 - TURKEY C

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PROCHENKO Valeriia 5 5 3 3 OZDENLER Alara
MAKSYMOVA Evelina 5 10 3 0 CACURER Asli
DUBOVA Anna 5 15 8 5 CAKIR Aylin
PROCHENKO Valeriia 5 20 8 0 CACURER Asli
DUBOVA Anna 5 25 9 1 OZDENLER Alara
MAKSYMOVA Evelina 5 30 12 3 CAKIR Aylin
DUBOVA Anna 5 35 19 7 CACURER Asli
PROCHENKO Valeriia 5 40 23 4 CAKIR Aylin
MAKSYMOVA Evelina 5 45 25 2 OZDENLER Alara
JAPAN 3 - BULGARIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SATO Moemi 1 1 5 5 EFIMOVA Ioanna
HAMANO Miku 4 5 10 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
ICHIGATANI Manami 1 6 15 5 HADIJIISKA Sara
SATO Moemi 1 7 20 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
ICHIGATANI Manami 0 7 25 5 EFIMOVA Ioanna
HAMANO Miku 2 9 30 5 HADIJIISKA Sara
ICHIGATANI Manami 0 9 35 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
SATO Moemi 1 10 40 5 HADIJIISKA Sara
HAMANO Miku 3 13 45 5 EFIMOVA Ioanna
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014

BULGARIA 4 - JAPAN 4

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KARADJOVA Aleksandra | 5 5 0 0 MURAKAMI Maria
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 10 7 7 KASHIWABARA Miho
UZUNOVA Marina 5 15 10 3 MINEGISHI Yuka
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 20 11 1 MURAKAMI Maria
KARADJOVA Aleksandra | 5 25 12 1 MINEGISHI Yuka
UZUNOVA Marina 5 30 19 7 KASHIWABARA Miho
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 35 27 8 MINEGISHI Yuka
UZUNOVA Marina 5 40 31 4 MURAKAMI Maria
KARADJOVA Aleksandra | 5 45 39 8 KASHIWABARA Miho
CSTA - TURKEY B
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HOPULELE Ana 0 0 5 5 DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmul
NECULAE Elena 0 0 10 5 TURHAL Ezgi
TUDORACHE Alina 2 2 15 5 ACAR Doga
HOPULELE Ana 1 3 20 5 TURHAL Ezgi
TUDORACHE Alina 0 3 25 5 DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmul
NECULAE Elena 3 6 30 5 ACAR Doga
TUDORACHE Alina 1 7 35 5 TURHAL Ezgi
HOPULELE Ana 6 13 40 5 ACAR Doga
NECULAE Elena 1 14 45 5 DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmul
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

STEAUA - APOLLON VRILISSON

sabre cadets women team
Sofia

8 November 2014

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MARTIS Andreea 5 5 1 1 KALOUTA Kalliopi
LUTEA Tania 5 10 1 0 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheri
IACOB Felicia 5 15 1 0 TETRADI Sofia Dionysia
MARTIS Andreea 5 20 3 2 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheri
IACOB Felicia 5 25 4 1 KALOUTA Kalliopi
LUTEA Tania 5 30 4 0 TETRADI Sofia Dionysia
IACOB Felicia 5 35 6 2 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheri
MARTIS Andreea 5 40 8 2 TETRADI Sofia Dionysia
LUTEA Tania 5 45 12 4 KALOUTA Kalliopi
BULGARIA 2 - ISLANDIA MOLDOVA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria 0 0 5 5 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Ma
ANASTASOVA Daria 0 0 10 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
DJENEVA Aleksandra 2 2 15 5 STEFNISDOTTIR Freyja S
ANASTASOVA Daria 4 6 20 5 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Ma
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria 4 10 25 5 STEFNISDOTTIR Freyja S
DJENEVA Aleksandra 2 12 30 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
ANASTASOVA Daria 5 17 35 5 STEFNISDOTTIR Freyja S
DJENEVA Aleksandra 1 18 40 5 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Ma
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria 1 19 45 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre" page 4/14
sabre cadets women team
Sofia
8 November 2014

Tableau of 32

TUR A - GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLORINAS

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

SOZEN Beyza Melisa 4 4 5 5 PASSA Zoi
SARICAM Melis 2 6 10 5 DIMKOU Eleni
DEMIRAY Beyza 6 12 15 5 NOMIKOU Maria
SARICAM Melis 8 20 19 4 PASSA Zoi
SOZEN Beyza Melisa 5 25 22 3 NOMIKOU Maria
DEMIRAY Beyza 5 30 29 7 DIMKOU Eleni
SARICAM Melis 5 35 29 0 NOMIKOU Maria
DEMIRAY Beyza 5 40 30 1 PASSA Zoi
SOZEN Beyza Melisa 5 45 35 5 DIMKOU Eleni

JAPAN 2 - UKRANIA 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

GION Ayane 0 0 5 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita
YOSHIDA Manaka 1 1 10 5 PYSARENKO Olena
YAMADA Honoka 2 3 15 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
GION Ayane 0 3 20 5 PYSARENKO Olena
YAMADA Honoka 1 4 25 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita
YOSHIDA Manaka 1 5 30 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
YAMADA Honoka 0 5 35 5 PYSARENKO Olena
GION Ayane 1 6 40 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
YOSHIDA Manaka 1 7 45 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita




Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

RIPOSTA - BULGARIA 5

sabre cadets women team
Sofia
8 November 2014

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ALEXANDRESCU Theod | 3 3 5 5 VASEVA Tsvetelina
BADESCU Mara 7 10 9 4 CHERNEVA Mila
SZEGEDI Dora 3 13 15 6 TSVETANOVA Veronika
BADESCU Mara 3 16 20 5 VASEVA Tsvetelina
ALEXANDRESCU Theod | 3 19 25 5 TSVETANOVA Veronika
SZEGEDI Dora 1 20 30 5 CHERNEVA Mila
BADESCU Mara 5 25 35 5 TSVETANOVA Veronika
SZEGEDI Dora 6 31 40 5 VASEVA Tsvetelina
ALEXANDRESCU Theod | 12 43 45 5 CHERNEVA Mila
UKRANIA 3 - TURKEY E
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GONTSOVA Daria 5 5 3 3 ATAER Yelin Busra
BIRIUKOVA Alisa 5 10 5 2 KERMOOGU Ayse Naz
VASENKO Dariia 5 15 9 4 CAKIR Bilgesu
GONTSOVA Daria 5 20 9 0 KERMOOGU Ayse Naz
VASENKO Dariia 5 25 13 4 ATAER Yelin Busra
BIRIUKOVA Alisa 5 30 15 2 CAKIR Bilgesu
VASENKO Dariia 5 35 16 1 KERMOOGU Ayse Naz
GONTSOVA Daria 5 40 17 1 CAKIR Bilgesu
BIRIUKOVA Alisa 5 45 19 2 ATAER Yelin Busra

page 5/14



Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre" page 6/14

sabre cadets women team

Tableau of 32

Sofia
8 November 2014

BULGARIA 3 - AEK?2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TODOROVA Izabela 5 5 3 3 BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia
VUTOVA Teodora 5 10 6 3 BOTSOU Koralia
KODZHABASHEVA Vask| 5 15 6 0 PANAGIARI MALEA TIlia
TODOROVA Izabela 5 20 10 4 BOTSOU Koralia
KODZHABASHEVA Vask| 5 25 13 3 BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia
VUTOVA Teodora 5 30 14 1 PANAGIARI MALEA Ilia
KODZHABASHEVA Vask| 5 35 15 1 BOTSOU Koralia
TODOROVA Izabela 5 40 20 5 PANAGIARI MALEA Ilia
VUTOVA Teodora 5 45 22 2 BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia
ITALY 2 - ITALY !l
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MAMBRIONI Camilla POLASTRI Ottavia
ISANI Maria Ludovica ARPINO Giulia
IABOLI Virginia MARENGHI Gemma
MAMBRIONI Camilla ARPINO Giulia
IABOLI Virginia POLASTRI Ottavia
ISANI Maria Ludovica MARENGHI Gemma
IABOLI Virginia ARPINO Giulia
MAMBRIONI Camilla MARENGHI Gemma
ISANI Maria Ludovica POLASTRI Ottavia




Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team
Sofia

8 November 2014

C.S.S. UNIREA - JAPAN1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
STARICA Daria 5 5 3 3 SHIRAMINE Kyoka
SINDILARIU Adina 5 10 5 2 ISHIBASHI Saki
LUCACHE Bianca 5 15 7 2 HARA Tomoko
SINDILARIU Adina 5 20 14 7 SHIRAMINE Kyoka
STARICA Daria 5 25 17 3 HARA Tomoko
LUCACHE Bianca 5 30 18 1 ISHIBASHI Saki
SINDILARIU Adina 5 35 21 3 HARA Tomoko
LUCACHE Bianca 5 40 25 4 SHIRAMINE Kyoka
STARICA Daria 5 45 29 4 ISHIBASHI Saki

TURKEY D - BRASOV

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
YELTEKIN Yasemin 2 2 5 5 RETHER Monica
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur | 5 7 10 5 VRABIE luliana
ER Sevgi 6 13 15 5 CRETU Diana
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur | 4 17 20 5 RETHER Monica
YELTEKIN Yasemin 3 20 25 5 CRETU Diana
ER Sevgi 5 25 30 5 VRABIE Iuliana
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur 7 32 35 5 CRETU Diana
ER Sevgi 2 34 40 5 RETHER Monica
YELTEKIN Yasemin 0 34 45 5 VRABIE luliana
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014

UKRANIA 2 - AEK]

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MAKSYMOVA Evelina 1 1 5 5 GKIONI Asimina
DUBOVA Anna 2 3 10 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
PROCHENKO Valeriia 10 13 15 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
DUBOVA Anna 3 16 20 5 GKIONI Asimina
MAKSYMOVA Evelina 2 18 25 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
PROCHENKO Valeriia 4 22 30 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
DUBOVA Anna 2 24 35 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
PROCHENKO Valeriia 1 25 40 5 GKIONI Asimina
MAKSYMOVA Evelina 10 35 45 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
BULGARIA 4 - BULGARIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina | 1 1 5 5 EFIMOVA Ioanna
KARADJOVA Aleksandra| 9 10 6 1 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 15 14 8 HADIJIISKA Sara
ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina | 5 20 17 3 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 25 23 6 EFIMOVA Ioanna
KARADJOVA Aleksandra | 1 26 30 7 HADIJIISKA Sara
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 31 35 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina | 1 32 40 5 HADIJIISKA Sara
KARADJOVA Aleksandra | 12 44 45 5 EFIMOVA Ioanna
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team
Sofia

8 November 2014

STEAUA - TURKEY B

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MARTIS Andreea 5 5 4 4 DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmul

LUTEA Tania 4 9 10 6 ACAR Doga

IACOB Felicia 5 14 15 5 TURHAL Ezgi

MARTIS Andreea 5 19 20 5 ACAR Doga

IACOB Felicia 6 25 21 1 DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmul

LUTEA Tania 5 30 21 0 TURHAL Ezgi

IACOB Felicia 5 35 24 3 ACAR Doga

MARTIS Andreea 5 40 34 10 TURHAL Ezgi

LUTEA Tania 5 45 37 3 DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmul
TURA - ISLANDIA MOLDOVA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

DEMIRAY Beyza 5 5 3 3 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Ma

SARICAM Melis 5 10 6 3 BUGAEVSKI Natalia

SOZEN Beyza Melisa 5 15 7 1 STEFNISDOTTIR Freyja S

SARICAM Melis 5 20 11 4 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Ma

DEMIRAY Beyza 5 25 12 1 STEFNISDOTTIR Freyja S

SOZEN Beyza Melisa 5 30 20 8 BUGAEVSKI Natalia

SARICAM Melis 5 35 24 4 STEFNISDOTTIR Freyja S

SOZEN Beyza Melisa 5 40 27 3 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Ma

DEMIRAY Beyza 5 45 34 7 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team
Sofia
8 November 2014

BULGARIA 5 - UKRANIA 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
VASEVA Tsvetelina 1 1 5 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita
CHERNEVA Mila 0 1 10 5 PYSARENKO Olena
TSVETANOVA Veronika | 2 3 15 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
VASEVA Tsvetelina 0 3 20 5 PYSARENKO Olena
TSVETANOVA Veronika | 1 4 25 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita
CHERNEVA Mila 1 5 30 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
TSVETANOVA Veronika | 2 7 35 5 PYSARENKO Olena
VASEVA Tsvetelina 0 7 40 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
CHERNEVA Mila 0 7 45 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita
BULGARIA 3 - UKRANIA 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TODOROVA Izabela 2 2 5 5 BIRIUKOVA Alisa
VUTOVA Teodora 3 5 10 5 MELNICHUK Yelizaveta
STOEVA Petya 3 8 15 5 GONTSOVA Daria
TODOROVA Izabela 12 20 19 4 MELNICHUK Yelizaveta
STOEVA Petya 5 25 24 5 BIRIUKOVA Alisa
VUTOVA Teodora 5 30 28 4 GONTSOVA Daria
STOEVA Petya 5 35 29 1 MELNICHUK Yelizaveta
TODOROVA Izabela 3 38 40 11 GONTSOVA Daria
VUTOVA Teodora 7 45 43 3 BIRIUKOVA Alisa
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team
Sofia
8 November 2014

C.S.S. UNIREA - ITALY 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LUCACHE Bianca 3 3 5 5 ARPINO Giulia

STARICA Daria 6 9 10 5 SCISCIOLO Federica Mari

SINDILARIU Adina 2 11 15 5 POLASTRI Ottavia

LUCACHE Bianca 6 17 20 5 SCISCIOLO Federica Mari

SINDILARIU Adina 1 18 25 5 ARPINO Giulia

STARICA Daria 4 22 30 5 POLASTRI Ottavia

SINDILARIU Adina 6 28 35 5 SCISCIOLO Federica Mari

LUCACHE Bianca 2 30 40 5 POLASTRI Ottavia

STARICA Daria 8 38 45 5 ARPINO Giulia
ROMANIA - BRASOV

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LUPU Andreea 5 5 2 2 CRETU Diana

DRAGAN Cerasela 5 10 2 0 VRABIE luliana

CIOBANU Ana Maria 5 15 4 2 RETHER Monica

LUPU Andreea 5 20 8 4 VRABIE luliana

CIOBANU Ana Maria 5 25 20 12 CRETU Diana

DRAGAN Cerasela 5 30 21 1 RETHER Monica

CIOBANU Ana Maria 5 35 29 8 VRABIE luliana

LUPU Andreea 5 40 39 10 RETHER Monica

DRAGAN Cerasela 5 45 40 1 CRETU Diana
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014

BULGARIA - AEK1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
EFIMOVA Ioanna 5 5 4 4 CHOURI Maria Georgia
ILIEVA Ioana 4 9 10 6 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 0 9 15 5 GKIONI Asimina
EFIMOVA Ioanna 3 12 20 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
HADIJIISKA Sara 0 12 25 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
ILIEVA Ioana 2 14 30 5 GKIONI Asimina
HADIJIISKA Sara 0 14 35 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
EFIMOVA Ioanna 5 19 40 5 GKIONI Asimina
ILIEVA Ioana 4 23 45 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
TURA - STEAUA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DEMIRAY Beyza 5 5 2 2 MARTIS Andreea
SOZEN Beyza Melisa 3 8 10 8 LUTEA Tania
SARICAM Melis 7 15 12 2 IACOB Felicia
SOZEN Beyza Melisa 5 20 18 6 MARTIS Andreea
DEMIRAY Beyza 5 25 19 1 IACOB Felicia
SARICAM Melis 5 30 20 1 LUTEA Tania
SOZEN Beyza Melisa 5 35 21 1 IACOB Felicia
SARICAM Melis 5 40 26 5 MARTIS Andreea
DEMIRAY Beyza 5 45 33 7 LUTEA Tania
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team
Sofia
8 November 2014

BULGARIA 3 - UKRANIA 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KODZHABASHEVA Vask| 3 3 5 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita

VUTOVA Teodora 4 7 10 5 PYSARENKO Olena

STOEVA Petya 2 9 15 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra

KODZHABASHEVA Vask| 2 11 20 5 PYSARENKO Olena

STOEVA Petya 6 17 25 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita

VUTOVA Teodora 1 18 30 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra

STOEVA Petya 1 19 35 5 PYSARENKO Olena

KODZHABASHEVA Vask| 1 20 40 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra

VUTOVA Teodora 1 21 45 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita
ROMANIA - ITALY 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LUPU Andreea 5 5 4 4 ARPINO Giulia

DRAGAN Cerasela 5 10 5 1 SCISCIOLO Federica Mari

RADU loana 5 15 8 3 POLASTRI Ottavia

LUPU Andreea 5 20 9 1 SCISCIOLO Federica Mari

RADU loana 5 25 19 10 ARPINO Giulia

DRAGAN Cerasela 5 30 22 3 POLASTRI Ottavia

RADU loana 5 35 25 3 SCISCIOLO Federica Mari

LUPU Andreea 5 40 26 1 POLASTRI Ottavia

DRAGAN Cerasela 5 45 29 3 ARPINO Giulia
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Semi-finals

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014

TURA - AEK1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DEMIRAY Beyza 5 5 3 3 GKIONI Asimina
ARALAN Deniz 0 5 10 7 CHOURI Maria Georgia
SARICAM Melis 2 7 15 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
ARALAN Deniz 9 16 20 5 GKIONI Asimina
DEMIRAY Beyza 6 22 25 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
SARICAM Melis 4 26 30 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
ARALAN Deniz 1 27 35 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
SARICAM Melis 2 29 40 5 GKIONI Asimina
DEMIRAY Beyza 1 30 45 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
ROMANIA - UKRANIA 1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LUPU Andreea 0 0 5 5 SMIRNOVA Margarita
DRAGAN Cerasela 8 10 5 PYSARENKO Olena
RADU loana 6 14 15 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
LUPU Andreea 6 20 17 2 PYSARENKO Olena
RADU Ioana 5 25 21 4 SMIRNOVA Margarita
DRAGAN Cerasela 5 30 15 0 YAVNIK Oleksandra
RADU loana 5 35 29 14 PYSARENKO Olena
LUPU Andreea 5 40 33 4 YAVNIK Oleksandra
DRAGAN Cerasela 5 45 43 10 SMIRNOVA Margarita
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Third place

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014
UKRANIA1 - TURA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SMIRNOVA Margarita 5 5 3 3 SARICAM Melis
PYSARENKO Olena 5 10 9 6 DEMIRAY Beyza
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia 5 15 14 5 SOZEN Beyza Melisa
PYSARENKO Olena 5 20 19 5 SARICAM Melis
SMIRNOVA Margarita 5 25 20 1 SOZEN Beyza Melisa
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia 5 30 23 3 DEMIRAY Beyza
PYSARENKO Olena 5 35 27 4 ARALAN Deniz
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia 5 40 29 2 SARICAM Melis
SMIRNOVA Margarita 5 45 36 7 DEMIRAY Beyza
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Final

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadets women team
Sofia

8 November 2014

ROMANIA - AEK

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LUPU Andreea 1 1 5 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
DRAGAN Cerasela 7 8 10 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
RADU loana 2 10 15 5 GKIONI Asimina
LUPU Andreea 2 12 20 5 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
RADU loana 3 15 25 5 CHOURI Maria Georgia
DRAGAN Cerasela 10 25 30 5 GKIONI Asimina
RADU loana 10 35 34 4 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
LUPU Andreea 5 40 37 3 GKIONI Asimina
DRAGAN Cerasela 5 45 40 3 CHOURI Maria Georgia
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'
sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 teams)
rank | name club nat.
1 | ROMANIA IASI ROU
2 | AEK 1 GRE
3 | UKRANIA 1 UKR
4 | TUR A TUR
5 | BULGARIA 3 BUL
6 | ITALY 1 ITA
7 | BULGARIA BUL
8 | STEAUA STEAUA ROU
9 | TURKEY B TUR
10 | BULGARIA 4 BUL
11 | C.S.S. UNIREA CSS UNIREA ROU
12 | ISLANDIA MOLDOVA ISLANDIA MOLDOV
13 | BRASOV BRASOV ROU
14 | UKRANIA 2 UKR
15 | BULGARIA 5 BUL
16 | UKRANIA 3 UKR
17 | TURKEY E TUR
18 | RIPOSTA RIPOSTA ROU
19 | TURKEY C TUR
20 | TURKEY D TUR
21 | BULGARIA 2 BUL
22 | APOLLON VRILISSON GRE
23 | JAPAN 1 JPN
24 | JAPAN 3 JPN
25 | JAPAN 4 JPN
26 | ITALY 2 ITA
27 | AEK 2 GRE
28 | CSTA CSTA ROU
29 | GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLORIN GRE
30 | JAPAN 2 JPN
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre" page 1/1

sabre cadets women team

Sofia
8 November 2014
Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
IVANOV Antonio BUL 0 2 0
PASKOV Pancho BUL 0 3 2
PELOV Ludmil BUL 0 5 0
SHLYKAR Andriy TUR O 5 0
STOYCHEYV Yulian B BUL 0 1 1
TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR 0 5 0
TONEV Todor BUL 0 2 0
VANCHEV Zapryan BUL 0 1 0
VODENOY Ivaylo BUL 0 2 1
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